Final results (12 fencers)

Place
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Name

FRIDH Simon
JANSSON Vincent
ENGSTRAND Theodor
JEFTA Lukas
RYKARV Daniel
FRIDH Casper
LARSSON Karin
OTTOSSON Maja
OTTOSSON Moa
HOLMGREN Elsa
SENNERLIN HOLM Engla
SVERNVALL Lova

Kanikowski Cup VYUHD

Nation

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

Club

FKC KARLSKRONA
LIFK LJUNGBY
ARA HELSINGBORG
FKC KARLSKRONA
AFK STOCKHOLM
FKC KARLSKRONA
EGF SOLNA

FKC KARLSKRONA
FKC KARLSKRONA
FKC KARLSKRONA
FKC KARLSKRONA
GFK GOTEBORG



Formula of the competition

12 fencers

Poules round 1:

12 fencers
2 poules
12 qualifiers

Poules round 2:

12 fencers
2 poules
12 qualifiers

Direct elimination: 6 fencers

Kanikowski Cup VYUHD



Initial ranking (12 fencers)

Ranking
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Name

ENGSTRAND Theodor
HOLMGREN Elsa
SENNERLIN HOLM Engla
SVERNVALL Lova
FRIDH Simon
JANSSON Vincent
OTTOSSON Maja
RYKARV Daniel
JEFTA Lukas
LARSSON Karin
FRIDH Casper
OTTOSSON Moa

Kanikowski Cup VYUHD

Nation

SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE
SWE

Club

ARA HELSINGBORG
FKC KARLSKRONA
FKC KARLSKRONA
GFK GOTEBORG
FKC KARLSKRONA
LIFK LJUNGBY
FKC KARLSKRONA
AFK STOCKHOLM
FKC KARLSKRONA
EGF SOLNA

FKC KARLSKRONA
FKC KARLSKRONA



Poules round 1

Poule number 1  Piste number
Referee:

FRIDH Simon
OTTOSSON Maja
HOLMGREN Elsa
FRIDH Casper
LARSSON Karin
SVERNVALL Lova

Poule number 2 Piste number
Referee:

SENNERLIN HOLM Engla
JEFTA Lukas
OTTOSSON Moa
JANSSON Vincent
RYKARV Daniel
ENGSTRAND Theodor

Kanikowski Cup VYUHD

FKC KARLSKRONA
FKC KARLSKRONA
FKC KARLSKRONA
FKC KARLSKRONA
EGF SOLNA

GFK GOTEBORG

FKC KARLSKRONA
FKC KARLSKRONA
FKC KARLSKRONA
LIFK LJUNGBY

AFK STOCKHOLM
ARA HELSINGBORG
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VIM

0.800
0.400
0.600
0.000
0.600
0.600

VIM

0.400
0.400
0.200
1.000
0.200
0.800

HS-HR HS
14 24
4 15
120

17 8

5 21

3 22
HS-HR HS
16

2 18
12w
17 25
17

6 23
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Ranking of poules, round number 1 (12 fencers)

Rank
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Name

JANSSON Vincent
FRIDH Simon
ENGSTRAND Theodor
LARSSON Karin
SVERNVALL Lova
HOLMGREN Elsa
JEFTA Lukas
SENNERLIN HOLM Engla
OTTOSSON Maja
RYKARV Daniel
OTTOSSON Moa
FRIDH Casper

Kanikowski Cup VYUHD

Club

LIFK LJUNGBY
FKC KARLSKRONA
ARA HELSINGBORG
EGF SOLNA

GFK GOTEBORG
FKC KARLSKRONA
FKC KARLSKRONA
FKC KARLSKRONA
FKC KARLSKRONA
AFK STOCKHOLM
FKC KARLSKRONA
FKC KARLSKRONA

VIM

1.000
0.800
0.800
0.600
0.600
0.600
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.200
0.200
0.000

HS-HR HS
17 2%
14 4

6 23
5 21
3 22
12
2 18
2 16
4 15
71
12 1
17 8

QIE

qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified



Kanikowski Cup VYUHD

Poules round 2

Poule number 1  Piste number

Referee:
VIM HS-HR HS Rank
OTTOSSON Maja FKC KARLSKRONA L 1A 1 0 V 2 0.400 -5 13 4
FRIDH Casper FKC KARLSKRONA 2 || o 2 3 2 0.000 -16 9 6
SENNERLIN HOLM Engla FKC KARLSKRONA V v || 3 V V 0.800 11 23 2
JANSSON Vincent LJFK LJUNGBY v |v |v [V |V 1.000 15 25 1
SVERNVALL Lova GFK GOTEBORG 1 |v |2 |2 |2 0.200 -11 12 5
LARSSON Karin EGF SOLNA vi ivi]ia|s|v | 0.600 6 22 3
Poule number 2 Piste number
Referee:
VIM HS-HR HS Rank
HOLMGREN Elsa FKC KARLSKRONA |B| 3 |0 |2 |0 |1 0.000 -19 6 6
OTTOSSON Moa FKC KARLSKRONA v (Il 2 |[v [0 |V 0.600 2 17 3
FRIDH Simon FKC KARLSKRONA v |v |Il[4 [4 |V 0.600 8 23 2
JEFTA Lukas FKC KARLSKRONA v [1 |v [Ml1 |V 0.600 -2 17 4
ENGSTRAND Theodor ARAHELSINGBORG |V | Vv [ Vv |v || 2 0.800 12 22 1
RYKARV Daniel AFK STOCKHOLM v |1 ]33 |v |W 0.400 -1 17 5




Ranking of poules, round number 2 (12 fencers)

Rank
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Name

JANSSON Vincent
ENGSTRAND Theodor
FRIDH Simon
LARSSON Karin
SENNERLIN HOLM Engla
JEFTA Lukas
SVERNVALL Lova
OTTOSSON Maja
OTTOSSON Moa
RYKARV Daniel
HOLMGREN Elsa
FRIDH Casper

Kanikowski Cup VYUHD

Club

LIFK LJUNGBY
ARA HELSINGBORG
FKC KARLSKRONA
EGF SOLNA

FKC KARLSKRONA
FKC KARLSKRONA
GFK GOTEBORG
FKC KARLSKRONA
FKC KARLSKRONA
AFK STOCKHOLM
FKC KARLSKRONA
FKC KARLSKRONA

VIM

1.000
0.800
0.600
0.600
0.800
0.600
0.200
0.400
0.600
0.400
0.000
0.000

HS-HR HS
15 25
2 2
8 23
6 22
1 2
2 17
1 1
5 13
2 17
117

19

16

QIE

qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified



Ranking after all poule rounds (12 fencers)

Rank

© 00 N O O b WO N -

e =
N R O

Name

JANSSON Vincent
ENGSTRAND Theodor
FRIDH Simon
LARSSON Karin
SENNERLIN HOLM Engla
JEFTA Lukas
SVERNVALL Lova
OTTOSSON Maja
OTTOSSON Moa
RYKARV Daniel
HOLMGREN Elsa
FRIDH Casper

Kanikowski Cup VYUHD

Club

LIFK LJUNGBY
ARA HELSINGBORG
FKC KARLSKRONA
EGF SOLNA

FKC KARLSKRONA
FKC KARLSKRONA
GFK GOTEBORG
FKC KARLSKRONA
FKC KARLSKRONA
AFK STOCKHOLM
FKC KARLSKRONA
FKC KARLSKRONA

VIM

1.000
0.800
0.700
0.600
0.600
0.500
0.400
0.400
0.400
0.300
0.300
0.000

HS-HR HS
32 50
18 45
22 47
11 43

9 39
4 35
8 34
9 28

10 29
8 34

20 26

33 17

QIE

qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified
qualified



Kanikowski Cup VYUHD

Table of 8 Semi-finals Final
JANSSON Vincent
LIFK LJUNGBY JANSSON Vincent
JANSSON Vincent
RYKARV Daniel 1507
AFK STOCKHOLM JEETA Lukas
JEFTA Lukas 15114
FKC KARLSKRONA ERIDH Simon
FRIDH Simon 157
FKC KARLSKRONA FRIDH Simon
FRIDH Casper 15/5
FKC KARLSKRONA FRIDH Simon
__________ 15/7
ENGSTRAND Theodor
ENGSTRAND Theodor

ARA HELSINGBORG



